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Date: 30-05-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in  No.  836  ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 06 

 
Recovered Today: 21 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 54 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.35% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.13% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92793  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89201 (96.13%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3263 (3.51%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1687  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1710  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1350072  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 14 12 65199 0 4530 69723 7 

Bageshwar 67 68 35178 0 2089 37263 14 

Chamoli 73 53 48362 0 3203 51563 27 

Champawat 1 303 62616 0 1912 64525 13 

Dehradun 403 296 369932 2 33185 402982 29 

Haridwar 59 45 306962 1 13137 320069 16 

Nainital 241 294 86369 1 11363 97662 46 

Pauri Garhwal 44 55 93837 0 5278 99108 8 

Pithoragarh 71 9 41244 1 2560 43792 14 

Rudraprayag 21 17 27188 0 2706 29894 20 

Tehri Garhwal 144 159 36833 0 2368 39194 11 

US Nagar 455 138 136437 0 8805 145218 36 

Uttarkashi 117 238 39915 1 1657 41570 37 

Total 1710 1687 1350072 6 92793 1442563 278 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4138 0 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3203 3092 2 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1890 1 1 20 

Dehradun 33185 32613 31 174 367 

Haridwar 13137 12872 6 25 234 

Nainital 11363 11285 4 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5278 4291 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 1 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2706 2575 2 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2368 2028 0 5 335 

U.S. Nagar 8805 8520 0 5 280 

Uttarkashi 1657 1476 5 5 171 

Total 92793 89201 54 275 3263 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 
 

           30 t h  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         777 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           11499 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9018394 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8369902 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        578354 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18561 10993 29104 23117 383672 357309 6023 6033 9957 9762 39250 435 180 

Bageshwar 9754 6723 14113 12987 186324 172502 2514 2521 2323 2402 23467 153 155 

Chamoli 14790 11594 19708 18647 275145 271195 3988 4022 6493 6634 35629 97 172 

Champawat 10045 4394 13374 10456 184554 172291 2255 2314 7583 7507 16459 142 68 

Dehradun 61570 29865 101351 76587 1578843 1481283 37246 36722 30671 31295 136510 1605 373 

Haridwar 65821 7203 79895 41879 1515326 1455278 17786 17618 48461 48447 58874 209 42 

Nainital 38060 19263 52244 39417 758335 734588 14196 13985 20111 20211 58755 2008 205 

Pauri 20947 9984 32392 26912 454557 427362 7922 7934 7101 7184 41854 483 331 

Pithoragarh 15044 8540 23555 19441 327464 317803 4095 4112 8321 8414 24904 131 156 

Rudraprayag 8486 5206 12595 10891 173847 160472 2466 2456 2692 2713 14862 63 280 

Tehri 22279 14729 31133 27399 400056 364562 6254 6316 4923 5041 39176 456 159 

US Nagar 59321 26359 91347 77910 1357970 1360618 12493 12587 34791 33965 59377 3146 310 

Uttarkashi 12591 5767 18173 14603 236921 224998 3462 3487 5000 5093 29237 101 39 

Total 357269 160620 518984 400246 7833014 7500261 120700 120107 188427 188668 578354 9029 2470 
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DETAILED STUDY OF COVID-19 STATUS SINCE 15.03.2020 

 

S+vty Sample Positivity: 4.39% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.06% 
 

 CFR (%Death): 1.76% 
 

 Migrated Cases:  2.17% 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 437578 

2. Total Number of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 420351 

3. Total Number of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 9480 

4. Total Number of COVID-19 Deaths: 7693 

5. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 9525825 

     6. Total number of cumulative samples tested: 9963403 

   

Districts wise Status of COVID-19 

 
 

   District 

 

Cumulative 

samples Tested 

 

Negative 

Cumulative  

 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Treated/ 

Cured till 

Date  

 

Cumulative 

Deaths 

 

Cumulative 

Migrated/others 

Almora 320956 304185 16771 15562 200 1009 

Bageshwar 256844 248988 7856 7682 61 112 

Chamoli 356540 341085 15455 15075 65 313 

Champawat 337949 328358 9591 9327 54 209 

Dehradun 2437918 2292001 145917 141215 3701 970 

Haridwar 2584111 2519389 64722 62035 1049 1632 

Nainital 712110 661405 50705 49538 976 187 

Pauri Garhwal 527726 504706 23020 21011 333 1675 

Pithoragarh 286139 273288 12851 12421 186 243 

Rudraprayag 239632 228120 11512 11115 108 287 

Tehri Garhwal 361226 343018 18208 16859 115 1234 

U.S. Nagar 1144682 1097931 46751 44892 766 1093 

Uttarkashi 397570 383351 14219 13619 79 516 

Total 9963403 9525825 437578 420351 7693 9480 

 

 


